G LE-450F|
= . Ke . .
A2 #y Part # Description
1 [27352 |FLAPPER VALVE ,SANTOPRENE
2 |37351 FITTING, LIQUIPRO, PVDF
3 |37341 |SPRING, COMPRESSION
4 |10444 |BALL,.375 TEFLON
6 |37856 |CARTRIDGE ASM, .281,PVC/POLYPREL TEFLON BALL |-
7 136103 |O-RING,POLYPREL
8 [36107 |WASHER, CARTRIDGE VALVE
11 28663 |FERRULE, 1/4 OD
i _ i
ﬁ L ;n: az) 13 14 10299 |COUPLING NUT, PP 3/8
J&-or r;l CH E'.- aR é 15 [25636-16| TUBING, .250 X .062 PE
0
- A8 16 37763 |FITTING,1/4 TUBING PVC
St eﬂ - |._ L":--""L-" N“'Lul.‘:itr
' By — oa- @ﬁfi N g 17 37867 |VALVE ASM, 4FV 1/4’ PVC,HYP. DIAPHRAGM
= ek i
(& 19 [30916 |LIQUIFRAM, 0.5,FLUORFILM
. ;_I‘_'-E ﬁ*‘ = 20 [36156 |HEAD, MACHINED 0.5,ACRYLIC
o [ il
— '\'*5'- 0 T ”_,r,.‘.,. 21 10340 |SCREW, 10-24 X .75 PH SS
% 23 36204 |COUPLING, FOOT VALVE PP
T 24 [10123 |STRAINER, FOOT VALVE PP
i 29 37848 |VALVE ASM, INJ 1/4’ PVC,(TEFLON BALL)
- 31 [37846 |VALVE ASM, SUC 1/4’ PVC,POLYPREL (TEFLON BALL)|-
33 37844 |VALVE ASM, FOOT 1/4PVC POLYPREL TEFLON BALL
34 37340 |SEAT, PTFE
’ . ) ) 36 [25636-10| TUBING, .250 X .062 PE
=31 T ae 12 13 =
:ll" ] ¥
. on- O -cn- & - on- & = as| 37 [s0453 |capasm.pPr
ﬁ‘“ = | 38 [30452  |cAP AsSM, A/s
i - @:2_@
s gt 39 38002 |VALVE BODY,4FV/BLEED 1/4 PVC
g )
57 4() 25628 NUT, 6-32 HEX SS
(Eha-138 I =
o B 41 |25627 |SCREW, 6-32 X 1.25 PH SS
| =R
i 42 |25631 NUT, RELIEF TUBING
ﬁ‘\i’ T Gy )
10) o ) & g
~NE - oR- foh — O - 6 CIR-"-!; iif‘m' .5:1}-
e_dﬁ B 151 't r) i=h.28
= = (8 -
(A3~ .-..al‘! u:,.r' =~
i, = GR= [ {8
- S
Y] 1?



3-FUNCTION VALVE (SFV)

'\‘”' _.r ﬁl ‘d@
45““;:; '}-a ‘%
SN

Bl

T Y

¢ A

e S
@i )
EAS

4-FUNCTION BLEED VALVE (B-4FV)

Return to selection page




